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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Eisenring Damian (2006) 20.00

+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 10.00
+ Lüthi Raphael (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Eisenring Florian (2005) 20.00

+ Gygax David (2005) 10.00
+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Maltsev Stepan (2005) 20.00

+ Buob Mike (2005) 10.00
+ Steiner Lars (2006) 10.00

1 b Meier Dario (2005) 20.00
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00
+ Roth Leon (2006) 10.00

1 c Müller Nico (2006) 20.00
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00
+ Schmid Eric (2006) 10.00

1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 19.75
+ Steffen Lunik (2006) 10.00
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75

1 Studinger Robin (2006) 19.75
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.75
+ Anderegg Michael (2006) 10.00
- Röllin Lars (2006) 8.75

1 Röllin Lars (2006) 18.75
+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 10.00
- Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.75

1 a Anderegg Michael (2006) 18.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 b Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.50
+ Schmid Pirmin (2006) 10.00
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 c Buchmann Moritz (2005) 18.50
o Meier Dario (2005) 8.50
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 d Buob Mike (2005) 18.50
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50
+ Eggenberger Sven (2006) 10.00

1 Gygax David (2005) 18.50
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 Jehle Aaron (2005) 18.50
+ Kolb Kilian (2005) 10.00
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

1 Kolb Kilian (2005) 18.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 10.00

1 Lüthi Raphael (2006) 18.50
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50

1 Pradetto Diego (2006) 18.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
+ Schmid Pirmin (2006) 10.00

1 Schmid Eric (2006) 18.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 Steffen Lunik (2006) 18.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

1 a Steiner Lars (2006) 18.25
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50

1 b Strebel Dominic (2005) 18.25
+ Roth Leon (2006) 9.75
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Schreiber Andri (2005) 17.75
- Eggenberger Sven (2006) 8.75
- Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.00

2 Eggenberger Sven (2006) 17.50
- Schreiber Andri (2005) 9.00
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50

1 a Hess Ramon (2006) 17.50
o Steiner Lars (2006) 8.50
- Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.00

1 b Jüngling Pascal (2006) 17.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
- Schreiber Andri (2005) 9.00

1 Zubler Niklas (2006) 17.50
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50
- Hess Ramon (2006) 9.00

1 Grod Raphael (2005) 17.00
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Gygax David (2005) 8.50

1 a Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 17.00
o Röllin Lars (2006) 8.50
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50

1 b Roth Leon (2006) 17.00
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Meier Dario (2005) 8.50

1 c Schmid Pirmin (2006) 17.00
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

1 a Soland Marcel (2006) 17.00
o Lüthi Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50

1 b Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Eric (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Fuchs Micha (2009) 20.00

+ Gautschi Silas (2009) 10.00
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00

 
1 Steinmann Leon (2009) 20.00

+ Wyssmann Tim (2009) 10.00
+ Buob Nils (2009) 10.00

 
1 Russo Giulio (2009) 19.75

+ Rhyner Lorin (2009) 9.75
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00

1 Köpfli Andrin (2010) 19.50
+ Hohler Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Waser Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 Kurth Gabriel (2010) 19.50
+ Knüsel Noe (2010) 9.75
+ Notter Henry (2010) 9.75

2 Bühler Jonas (2010) 19.00
- Notter Henry (2010) 9.00
+ Huber Elias (2009) 10.00

1 Fäs Leroy (2009) 18.75
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 9.75
- Strebel David (2009) 9.00

1 a Strebel David (2009) 18.75
+ Zimmermann Sascha (2009) 9.75
- Fäs Leroy (2009) 9.00

1 b Suter Simon (2009) 18.75
- Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75
+ Köpfli Livio (2009) 10.00

1 c Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 18.75
- Suter Simon (2009) 8.75
+ Gautschi Silas (2009) 10.00

1 d Buob Nils (2009) 18.75
+ von Rotz Fabian (2009) 10.00
o Steinmann Leon (2009) 8.75

1 Rösch Ruben (2009) 18.50
+ Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.75
- Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.75

1 Rhyner Lorin (2009) 18.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 10.00

1 Sager Raphael (2009) 18.50
+ Huber Elias (2009) 10.00
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50

1 a von Rotz Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Sascha (2009) 10.00

1 b Waser Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 9.75
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.75

1 Knüsel Noe (2010) 18.25
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 9.75

1 Messerli Robin (2009) 18.25
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 Senn Cyrill (2010) 18.25
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Hohler Jan (2010) 9.75

1 Wyssmann Tim (2009) 18.25
o Steinmann Leon (2009) 8.50
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 Notter Henry (2010) 17.50
- Bühler Jonas (2010) 9.00
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
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1 Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 17.25
- Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.75
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

1 Gautschi Silas (2009) 17.00
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 Graf Andrin (2009) 17.00
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50

1 a Hohler Jan (2010) 17.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Senn Cyrill (2010) 8.50

1 b Huber Elias (2009) 17.00
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 a Köpfli Livio (2009) 17.00
o Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 b Meier Jannik (2009) 17.00
o Fäs Leroy (2009) 8.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

1 Zimmermann Sascha (2009) 17.00
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Jakob Frédéric (2008) 20.00

+ Schneider Joey (2008) 10.00
+ Jeker Fabio (2008) 10.00

 
1 Schreiber Tim (2008) 20.00

+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Gysin Max (2008) 10.00

 
1 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 19.75

+ Häfliger Nicola (2008) 9.75
+ Roth Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 Müller Nils (2008) 19.75
+ Steffen Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Bühler Samuel (2007) 10.00

1 a Scherz Valentin (2007) 19.75
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 10.00
+ Steinmann Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 b Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 19.75
+ Peter Aron (2007) 9.75
+ Häfliger Tino (2007) 10.00

1 c Studinger Gian (2007) 19.75
+ Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 10.00

1 Zach Finn (2008) 19.75
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 10.00
+ Zubler Timo (2008) 9.75

1 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 18.75
+ Gerber David (2008) 10.00
- Grod Pascal (2007) 8.75

1 Fäs Jamie (2007) 18.75
- Gera Julian (2007) 9.00
+ Schneider Joah (2007) 9.75

1 Grod Pascal (2007) 18.50
+ Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.75
- Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 Gysin Max (2008) 18.50
+ Schneeberger Samuel (2008) 10.00
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Jeker Fabio (2008) 18.50
+ Bächli Lauro (2008) 10.00
o Jakob Frédéric (2008) 8.50

1 a Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 18.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Bächli Lauro (2008) 10.00

1 b Peter Aron (2007) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
+ von Rotz Raphael (2007) 10.00

1 Rieder Gian (2008) 18.50
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50
+ Schneeberger Samuel (2008) 10.00

1 a Schneider Joey (2008) 18.50
o Jakob Frédéric (2008) 8.50
+ Bürki Simon (2008) 10.00

1 b Sidler Samuel (2007) 18.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
+ Häfliger Tino (2007) 10.00

1 c Steffen Leon (2008) 18.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00

1 a Steinmann Jonas (2007) 18.50
+ Schneider Joah (2007) 10.00
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

1 b Strebel Tobias (2007) 18.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
+ von Rotz Raphael (2007) 10.00

1 Zubler Timo (2008) 18.50
+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50

1 a Bühler Samuel (2007) 18.25
+ Senn Marco (2008) 9.75
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

1 b Häfliger Nicola (2008) 18.25
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Roth Fridolin (2008) 18.25
+ Bürki Simon (2008) 9.75
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Senn Marco (2008) 18.25
o Bühler Samuel (2007) 8.50
+ Gerber David (2008) 9.75

1 Tschumper Gian (2007) 18.25
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
+ Gera Julian (2007) 9.75

1 Gera Julian (2007) 17.50
- Fäs Jamie (2007) 9.00
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

1 a Bächli Lauro (2008) 17.00
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

1 b Böni Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50

1 c Bürki Simon (2008) 17.00
o Roth Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Schneider Joey (2008) 8.50

1 Fava Silas (2008) 17.00
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Gerber David (2008) 17.00
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Senn Marco (2008) 8.50

1 Häfliger Tino (2007) 17.00
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 a Schneeberger Samuel (2008) 17.00
o Gysin Max (2008) 8.50
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50

1 b Schneider Joah (2007) 17.00
o Steinmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Fäs Jamie (2007) 8.50

1 von Rotz Raphael (2007) 17.00
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 19.75

+ Burren Dominik (2003) 10.00
+ Maeder David (2003) 9.75

 
1 Graf Gian (2003) 19.75

+ Keller Noah (2003) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 9.75

 
1 a Vetterli Sven (2003) 19.75

+ Suter Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00

1 b Wüst Nicolas (2004) 19.75
+ Knöpfli Gian (2004) 10.00
+ Roth Jan (2004) 9.75

1 Kolb This (2003) 19.50
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 9.75

1 Schärer Nico (2004) 18.75
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00
- Roth Tim (2004) 8.75
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1 Roth Tim (2004) 18.50
+ Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75
- Schärer Nico (2004) 8.75

1 Buob Robin (2003) 18.50
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
+ Graf Dario (2003) 10.00

1 Jehle Lorenz (2003) 18.50
+ Buob Robin (2003) 10.00
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50

1 Lengacher Gian (2003) 18.50
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50
+ Keller Noah (2003) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 18.50
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50
+ Burren Dominik (2003) 10.00

1 Böni Ralf (2004) 18.25
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50
+ Knöpfli Gian (2004) 9.75

1 Herrmann Daniel (2003) 18.25
+ Graf Dario (2003) 9.75
o Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50

1 Maeder David (2003) 18.25
+ Lengacher Gian (2003) 9.75
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

1 Roth Jan (2004) 18.25
+ Antenen Remo (2004) 9.75
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50

1 Suter Jonas (2003) 18.25
o Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50
+ Antenen Remo (2004) 9.75

1 Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 18.25
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 9.75

1 Burren Dominik (2003) 17.25
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.75

2 Antenen Remo (2004) 17.00
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Fäs Timothy (2004) 17.00
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50
o Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 Graf Dario (2003) 17.00
o Herrmann Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Buob Robin (2003) 8.50

1 a Keller Noah (2003) 17.00
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50

1 b Knöpfli Gian (2004) 17.00
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50


